2017-18 Gateway Marching Band

Summer/Fall Rehearsal Schedule

Day Date Time Rehearsal Notes
Saturday June 10 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM [Full Ensemble Kick-Off
Tuesday June 13 5:30-9:00 PM Full Ensemble No admittance to Student Parking Lot
Monday - Friday| June 19-22 | 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM |Full Ensemble Mini-Camp
Thursday June 29 5:30-9:00 PM Full Ensemble Family Picnic
Thursday July 6 5:30-9:00 PM  |Guard
Tuesday July 11 5:30-9:00 PM Full Ensemble
Tuesday July 18 5:30-9:00 PM Full Ensemble
Thursday July 20 5:30-9:00 PM  |Guard
Tuesday July 25 5:30-9:00 PM Full Ensemble
Tuesday August 1 5:30-9:00 PM Full Ensemble
Thursday August 3 5:30-9:00 PM  |Guard
Monday August 7 8:00 AM - 4:00 PM (Full Ensemble BAND CAMP - Mandatory
Tuesday August 8 8:00 AM - 4:00 PM |Winds and Percussion (Guard 8-12 &5-9) [BAND CAMP - Mandatory
Wednesday August 9 8:00 AM - 9:00 PM (Full Ensemble BAND CAMP - Mandatory
Thursday August 10 | 8:00 AM - 4:00 PM |Winds and Percussion (Guard 8-12 &5-9) |BAND CAMP - Mandatory
Friday August 11 | 8:00 AM - 4:00 PM (Full Ensemble BAND CAMP - Mandatory
Monday August 14 | 8:00 AM - 4:00 PM (Full Ensemble BAND CAMP - Mandatory
Tuesday August 15 | 8:00 AM - 4:00 PM |Winds and Percussion (Guard 8-12 &5-9) |BAND CAMP - Mandatory
Wednesday August 16 | 8:00 AM - 9:00 PM (Full Ensemble BAND CAMP - Mandatory
Thursday August 17 | 8:00 AM - 4:00 PM |Winds and Percussion (Guard 8-12 &5-9) |BAND CAMP - Mandatory
Friday August 18 | 8:00 AM - 4:00 PM (Full Ensemble BAND CAMP - Mandatory
Thursday August 24 5:30-9:00 PM Full Ensemble
Monday August 28 5:30-9:00 PM |Guard
Tuesday August 29 5:30-9:00 PM |Winds and Percussion
Thursday August 31 5:30-9:00 PM Full Ensemble
Tuesday September 5 5:30-9:00 PM |Winds and Percussion
Thursday September 7 5:30-9:00 PM Full Ensemble




Friday September 8 3:00-5:00 PM Full Ensemble Dinner Provided
Saturday September 9 | 12:00 AM - 4:00 PM |Full Ensemble PIMBA Contest Day
Monday September 11 5:30-9:00 PM  |Guard
Tuesday September 12| 5:30-9:00 PM  [Winds and Percussion
Thursday September 14 5:30-9:00 PM  [Full Ensemble
Monday September 18 5:30-9:00 PM  |Guard

Wednesday |[Septmeber 20 5:30-9:00 PM  [Winds and Percussion
Thursday September 21| 5:30-9:00 PM  [Full Ensemble With GMS Students
Monday September 25 5:30-9:00 PM  |Guard
Tuesday September 26| 5:30-9:00 PM  [Winds and Percussion

Wednesday |September 27| 5:30-9:00 PM  |Full Ensemble GHS Open House

Friday September 29 3:00-5:00 PM Full Ensemble Dinner Provided
Saturday September 30| 12:00 AM - 4:00 PM |Full Ensemble PIMBA Contest Day
Monday October 2 5:30-9:00 PM  |Guard
Tuesday October 3 5:30-9:00 PM  |Winds and Percussion

Wednesday October 4 5:30-9:00 PM  |Full Ensemble

Friday October 6 3:00-5:00 PM Full Ensemble Dinner Provided
Saturday October 7 [12:00 AM - 4:00 PM [Full Ensemble Band Festival Day
Monday October 9 5:30-9:00 PM |Guard

Wednesday October 11 5:30-9:00 PM  |Winds and Percussion
Thursday October 12 5:30-9:00 PM  |Full Ensemble
Monday October 16 5:30-9:00 PM |Guard
Wednesday October 18 5:30-9:00 PM  |Winds and Percussion
Thursday October 19 5:30-9:00 PM  |Full Ensemble
Saturday October 21 | 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM |Full Ensemble PIMBA Champs!!!
Friday October 27 3:00-5:00 PM Full Ensemble Dinner Provided

**Rehearsals will be added for additional Playoff games as needed

** All Rehearsals and Rehearsal Times are subject to change.

** Rehearsals may always be added or removed based on the needs of the band.




